
2021 Trail, CaniCross & Road Events

Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021
Bristol Woods County Park
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol, WI 

Sunday, Feb. 14, 2021
Bristol Woods County Park
9800 County Hwy MB, Bristol, WI 

Saturday, March 13, 2021
Lake Geneva Ziplines & Adventures
N3232 County Road H , Lake Geneva, WI

Sunday, April 4, 2021
Seno K/RLT Conservancy
3606 Dyer Lake Rd (Hwy. P), Burlington, WI

Saturday, May 1, 2021
Vets Memorial County Park (KD Park)
8697 County Hwy. KD, Burlington, WI

Sunday, May 30, 2021
White River State Trail
Riverview Park, Mill Street, Lyons, WI

Sunday, June 13, 2021
Alpine Valley Resort
W2501 County Rd D, Elkhorn, WI

Sunday, July 4, 2021
Somers Post Office
Somers, WI

Saturday, July 24, 2021
Alpine Valley Resort
W2501 County Rd D, Elkhorn, WI

Saturday, Aug. 14, 2021
Silver Lake County Park
27000 85th St., Salem Lakes, WI

Friday, Aug. 20, 2021 (tentative)
Great Lakes Dragaway
18411 1st Street, Union Grove, WI

Sunday, Sept. 19, 2021
Seno K/RLT Conservancy
3606 Dyer Lake Rd (Hwy. P), Burl., WI

                                Sunday
                                Sept. 5, 2021
                                Alpine Valley Resort
                                W2501 County Rd D

                                Elkhorn, WI

Saturday, Oct. 9, 2021
Bong State Recreation Area
26313 Burlington Rd, Kansasville, WI

Saturday, Oct. 31, 2021
Alpine Valley Resort
W2501 County Rd D, Elkhorn, WI

Saturday, Nov. 6, 2021
White River State Trail
Riverview Park, Mill Street, Lyons, WI

Saturday, Nov. 20, 2021
Lake Geneva Ziplines & Adventures
N3232 County Road H, Lake Geneva, WI

Sunday, Dec. 5, 2021
Lake Geneva Ziplines & Adventures
N3232 County Road H, Lake Geneva, WI

Saturday, Dec. 18, 2021
Seno K/RLT Conservancy
3606 Dyer Lake Rd (Hwy. P), Burlington, WI

TRAIL RUN/WALK

SUNSET
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Memorial Day run
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